@ 807 Velten, Parkstadt » Velten, Businesspark » Hennigsdorf,
Alsdorfer Str.
0VG @ 807

Giiltig ab: 02.01.2025

@ 807 Montag - Freitag
Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab 433 508 =~ 608  7.08 808 _ 9.08 _ 10.08 _ 11.08 _ 12.08
Velten, Carolinenstr. 435 510 . 610 710 810 _ 910 1010 _ 1110 . 1210
Velten, Viktoriastr. 436 511 611 . 741 811 911 1001 1111 1211
Velten, Bahnhof 438 513 613 743 813 943 1043 1113 1213
Velten, Bahnstr. 439 514 614 714 814 914 1014 1114 12.14
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str. 441 516 6.6 716 . 816 916 1016 1116  12.16
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str. 444 519 619 719 819 919 1019 1119 _ 12.19
Velten, Industriegebiet 445 520 620 720 820 920 _ 1020 1120 _ 12.20
Velten, Anglerweg 446 521 621 721 821 921 1021 1121 1221
Velten, Business Park 447 522 622 . 722 822 922 _ 1022 _ 1122 . 12.22
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel 449 524 624 724 824 . 924 1024 | 1124 1224
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord 450 525 . 6.25 725 825 925 1025 . 1125 . 1225
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str. 451 526 6.26 726 . 826 . 926 1026 1126 1226
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr. 454 529 629 729 829 929 _ 1029 1129 _ 12.29
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm 455 530 630 _ 730 830 930 _ 1030 _ 1130 _ 12.30
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr. 457 532 632 . 732 _ 832 932 _ 1032 _ 1132 _ 1232
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr. 458 533 . 633 733 . 833 . 933 1033 1133 1233
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr. 459 534 634 734 . 834 . 934 1034 1134 1234
S Hennigsdorf 5.01 5.38 6.01 6.38 7.01 7.38 8.01 8.38 9.01 9.38 10.01 10.38 11.01 11.38 12.01 12.38
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe 5.02 539 6.02 6.39 7.02 7.39 8.02 8.39 9.02 9.3910.02 10.39 11.02 11.39 12.02 12.39
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr. 5.03 540 6.03 6.40 7.03 7.40 8.03 8.40 9.03 9.4010.03 10.40 11.03 11.40 12.03 12.40
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule 5.05 542 6.05 6.42 7.05 7.42 8.05 8.42 9.05 9.42 10.0510.42 11.05 11.42 12.05 12.42
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof 5.06 543 6.06 6.43 7.06 7.43 8.06 8.43 9.06 9.4310.06 10.43 11.06 11.43 12.06 12.43
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr. 5.08 5.45 6.08 6.45 7.08 7.45 8.08 8.45 9.08 9.4510.08 10.45 11.08 11.45 12.08 12.45
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg 5.09 546 6.09 6.46 7.09 7.46 8.09 8.46 9.09 9.46 10.09 10.46 11.09 11.46 12.09 12.46
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg 5.10 5.47 6.10 6.47 7.10 7.47 8.10 8.47 9.10 9.47 10.10 10.47 11.10 11.47 12.10 12.47
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg 511 548 6.11 6.48 7.11 7.48 8.11 8.48 9.11 9.4810.11 10.48 11.11 11.48 12.11 12.48
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte 5.12 549 6.12 6.49 7.12 7.49 8.12 8.49 9.12 9.4910.1210.49 11.12 11.49 12.12 12.49
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord 5.13 550 6.13 6.50 7.13 7.50 8.13 8.50 9.13 9.50 10.13 10.50 11.13 11.50 12.13 12.50
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str. 5.15 552 6.15 6.52 7.15 7.52 8.15 8.52 9.15 9.52 10.1510.52 11.15 11.52 12.15 12.52
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str. 5.16 553 6.16 6.53 7.16 7.53 8.16 8.53 9.16 9.5310.16 10.53 11.16 11.53 12.16 12.53

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an 5.18 555 6.18 6.55 7.18 7.55 8.18 8.55 9.18 9.5510.18 10.55 11.18 11.55 12.18 12.55



@ 807

Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

Montag - Freitag

13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
13.33 14.33 1533 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

13.01 13.38 14.01 14.38 15.01 15.38 16.01 16.38 17.01 17.38 18.01 18.38 19.01 19.38 20.38
13.02 13.39 14.02 14.39 15.02 15.39 16.02 16.39 17.02 17.39 18.02 18.39 19.02 19.39 20.39
13.03 13.40 14.03 14.40 15.03 15.40 16.03 16.40 17.03 17.40 18.03 18.40 19.03 19.40 20.40
13.05 13.42 14.05 14.42 15.05 15.42 16.05 16.42 17.05 17.42 18.05 18.42 19.05 19.42 20.42
13.06 13.43 14.06 14.43 15.06 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.06 17.43 18.06 18.43 19.06 19.43 20.43
13.08 13.45 14.08 14.45 15.08 15.45 16.08 16.45 17.08 17.45 18.08 18.45 19.08 19.45 20.45
13.09 13.46 14.09 14.46 15.09 15.46 16.09 16.46 17.09 17.46 18.09 18.46 19.09 19.46 20.46
13.10 13.47 14.10 14.47 15.10 15.47 16.10 16.47 17.10 17.47 18.10 18.47 19.10 19.47 20.47
13.11 13.48 14.11 14.48 15.11 15.48 16.11 16.48 17.11 17.48 18.11 18.48 19.11 19.48 20.48
13.1213.49 14.12 14.49 15.12 15.49 16.12 16.49 17.12 17.49 18.12 18.49 19.12 19.49 20.49
13.13 13.50 14.13 14.50 15.13 15.50 16.13 16.50 17.13 17.50 18.13 18.50 19.13 19.50 20.50
13.1513.52 14.15 14.52 15.15 15.52 16.15 16.52 17.15 17.52 18.15 18.52 19.15 19.52 20.52
13.16 13.53 14.16 14.53 15.16 15.53 16.16 16.53 17.16 17.53 18.16 18.53 19.16 19.53 20.53
13.18 13.55 14.18 14.55 15.18 15.55 16.18 16.55 17.18 17.55 18.18 18.55 19.18 19.55 20.55



@ 807

Verkehrshinweise
Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.
Velten, Viktoriastr.
Velten, Bahnhof
Velten, Bahnstr.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet
Velten, Anglerweg
Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
S Hennigsdorf
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

7 Sonn- und Feiertag

Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

7.08
7.10
711
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.20
.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
1.55

8.38
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.08 11.08 13.08 15.08 17.08
9.10 . 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10
9.11 . 11N 13.1 15.11 17.11
913 . 11.13 13.13 15.13 17.13
9.14  11.14 13.14 15.14 17.14
9.16 . 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16
919 . 1119 13.19 15.19 17.19
9.20 , 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
9.21 . 1.1 13.21 15.21 17.21
922 | 122 13.22 15.22 17.22
9.24  11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
925 . 11.25 13.25 15.25 17.25
926 . 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
929 . 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
930 , 1130 13.30 15.30 17.30
932 | 1132 13.32 15.32 17.32
933 | 1133 13.33 15.33 17.33
9.34 11.34 1334 15.34 17.34

9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 18.39 19.38 19.39 20.38
9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 18.40 19.39 19.40 20.39
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 18.41 19.40 19.41 20.40
9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 18.42 19.42 19.42 20.42
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 18.43 19.43 19.43 20.43
9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 18.45 19.45 19.45 20.45
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 18.46 19.46 19.46 20.46
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 18.47 19.47 19.47 20.47
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 18.48 19.48 19.48 20.48
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 18.49 19.49 19.49 20.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 18.50 19.50 19.50 20.50
9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 18.52 19.52 19.52 20.52
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 18.53 19.53 19.53 20.53
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 18.55 19.55 19.55 20.55

Samstag



@ 807

ovG

@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str. » Velten,Businesspark » Velten,
Parkstadt

Giiltig ab: 02.01.2025

Montag - Freitag

4.40
4.4
4.42
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.55

5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.07

5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55

6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
I
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.07

6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55

7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
734
7.35

7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.07

7.40
7.4
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55

8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35

8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.35

9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07

@ 807

9.40 10.22 10.40 11.22 11.40 12.22

9.4110.23 10.41 11
9.4210.24 10.42 11
9.44 10.26 10.44 11
9.4510.27 10.45 11
9.46 10.28 10.46 11
9.47 10.29 10.47 11
9.4810.30 10.48 11
9.4910.31 10.49 11
9.51 10.33 10.51 11
9.5210.34 10.52 11
9.5310.35 10.53 11
955 | 1055 |
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07

11.39
11.40
1.4
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07

23 11.41 12.23
.2411.42 12.24
.26 11.44 12.26
.27 11.45 12.27
.28 11.46 12.28
.29 11.47 12.29
.30 11.48 12.30
31 11.49 12.31
3311.51 12.33
13411.52 12.34
35 11.53 12.35
1155 |

12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07



@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade  an

Montag - Freitag

12.40 13.22 13.40 14.22 14.40 15.22 15.40 16.22 16.40 17.22 17.40 18.22 18.40 19.22 20.22
12.41 13.23 13.41 14.23 14.41 15.23 15.41 16.23 16.41 17.23 17.41 18.23 18.41 19.23 20.23
12.4213.24 13.42 14.24 14.42 15.24 15.42 16.24 16.42 17.24 17.42 18.24 18.42 19.24 20.24
12.44 13.26 13.44 14.26 14.44 15.26 15.44 16.26 16.44 17.26 17.44 18.26 18.44 19.26 20.26
12.4513.27 13.45 14.27 14.45 15.27 15.45 16.27 16.45 17.27 17.45 18.27 18.45 19.27 20.27
12.46 13.28 13.46 14.28 14.46 15.28 15.46 16.28 16.46 17.28 17.46 18.28 18.46 19.28 20.28
12.47 13.29 13.47 14.29 14.47 15.29 15.47 16.29 16.47 17.29 17.47 18.29 18.47 19.29 20.29
12.48 13.30 13.48 14.30 14.48 15.30 15.48 16.30 16.48 17.30 17.48 18.30 18.48 19.30 20.30
12.49 13.31 13.49 14.31 14.49 15.31 15.49 16.31 16.49 17.31 17.49 18.31 18.49 19.31 20.31
12.51 13.33 13.51 14.33 14.51 15.33 15.51 16.33 16.51 17.33 17.51 18.33 18.51 19.33 20.33
12.52 13.34 13.52 14.34 14.52 15.34 15.52 16.34 16.52 17.34 17.52 18.34 18.52 19.34 20.34
12.53 13.35 13.53 14.35 14.53 15.35 15.53 16.35 16.53 17.35 17.53 18.35 18.53 19.35 20.35

1255 | 1355 | 1455 | 1555 | 1655 | 1755 | 1855 | |
13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.4 18.41 19.41 20.41
13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03
14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07



@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade  an

Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.05

1.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.37

8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
I
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.05

9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
9.2410.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27
9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30
9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31
9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33
9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35

937 | 1137 | 1337 | 1537 | 173718371937
10.37 12.37 1437 16.37
10.38 12.38 14.38 16.38
10.39 12.39 14.39 16.39
10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40
10.41 12.41 14.41 16.41
10.43 12.43 14.43 16.43
10.45 12.45 14.45 16.45
10.46 12.46 14.46 16.46
10.47 12.47 14.47 16.47
10.48 12.48 14.48 16.48
10.51 12.51 14.51 16.51
10.53 12.53 14.53 16.53
10.54 12.54 14.54 16.54
10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55
10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58
11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00
11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01
11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03
11.05 13.05 15.05 17.05



